
9:15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

10:00

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

11:00

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

12:00

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

1:00

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

2:00

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

3:00

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

4:00

9:15-9:35                    

Homeroom &                   

Morning Meeting                             

20 min.

9:35-10:05                        

Letterland &                       

Practice Time                                

30 min.

10:10-10:50                                 

ELA & Practice Time                      

40 min.

1:00 - 2:00                          

Student Practice                 

and/or                            

Instructional Support     

15-20 minute sessions 

with teacher

3:05 - 3:55                       

Student Practice                 

and/or                            

Instructional Support     

15-20 minute sessions    

with teacher

LIVE SESSION w/Teacher              
Explicit Phonics Instruction

5 min. break

LIVE SESSION w/Teacher              
Instruction provided on reading,writing, language, and 

speaking & listening standards

Break - 10 Minutes

Small Group Live Sessions                           

with Homeroom Teachers and other 

school staff:                                        
Intervention/ Enrichment                                              

ESL/ Special Education 

Small Group Live Sessions                           

with Homeroom Teachers and other 

school staff:                                        
Intervention/ Enrichment                                              

ESL/ Special Education 

11:30 - 1:00                 

Device Free Lunch       

(Get Up & Move)                 

90 Minutes

Kindergarten Schedule

10:50-11:30                              

Math & Practice Time                   

40 min.

Students can eat lunch or pick up                           

lunch at school based site.                                                        

Students should engage in some                           

physical activity, and enjoy time                                

away from technology.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
*Teacher Planning & Lunch Time*

LIVE SESSION w/Teacher              
Instruction provided on kindergarten math standards

LIVE SESSION w/Teacher              
Building Classroom Community and reviewing the 

schedule for the day

2:10 - 2:40                    

Specials                            

30 min.

LIVE SESSION w/Specialist              

Rotating Schedule                                               

PE, Music, Art, Media, and Dream Lab                               
Join LIVE session through your                                         

specials google classroom

2:40 - 3:05                       

Science/SS                           

25 min.

Independent Learning Acivity            
Instruction provided on kindergarten                            

Science/Social Studies standards  


