Kindergarten Schedule		
9:15	9:15-9:35 Homeroom &	LIVE SESSION w/Teacher
20 25	Morning Meeting	Building Classroom Community and reviewing the
30	20 min.	schedule for the day
35	0.05.40.05	
40	9:35-10:05	L 11/15 OF COLON (T.)
45	Letterland &	LIVE SESSION w/Teacher
50 55	Practice Time 30 min.	Explicit Phonics Instruction
10:00	30 11111.	
5		5 min. break
10		
15		
20 25	10:10-10:50	LIVE SESSION w/Teacher
30	ELA & Practice Time	Instruction provided on reading, writing, language, and
35	40 min.	speaking & listening standards
40		
45		
50		
55 11:00		
11:00	10:50-11:30	LIVE SESSION w/Teacher
10	Math & Practice Time	Instruction provided on kindergarten math standards
15	40 min.	
20		
25		
30		
35 40		
45		
50		
55		Students can eat lunch or pick up
12:00 5	11:30 - 1:00	lunch at school based site.
10	Device Free Lunch	Students should engage in some
15	(Get Up & Move)	physical activity, and enjoy time
20	90 Minutes	away from technology.
25		*Teacher Planning & Lunch Time*
30 35		
40		
45		
50		
55 1:00		
5		
10	1:00 - 2:00	
15	Student Practice	Small Group Live Sessions
20 25	and/or	with Homeroom Teachers and other
30	Instructional Support	school staff:
35	15-20 minute sessions	Intervention/ Enrichment
40	with teacher	ESL/ Special Education
45 50		
50		
2:00		Paralla 40 Minutes
5		Break - 10 Minutes
10		LIVE SESSION w/Specialist
15	2:10 - 2:40	Rotating Schedule
20	Specials	PE, Music, Art, Media, and Dream Lab
25 30	30 min.	Join LIVE session through your
35		specials google classroom
40	2.40 . 2.05	
45	2:40 - 3:05	Independent Learning Acivity
50 55	Science/SS	Instruction provided on kindergarten Science/Social Studies standards
3:00	25 min.	Science/Social Studies Standards
5		
10		
15	3:05 - 3:55	Small Group Live Sessions
20 25	Student Practice	with Homeroom Teachers and other
30	and/or	school staff:
35	Instructional Support 15-20 minute sessions	Intervention/ Enrichment
40	with teacher	ESL/ Special Education
45 50		
55		
4:00		

Understanding Your Schedule:

BLUE = LIVE SESSION with your teacher using your Google Classroom Meet Code

GREEN= Students complete assignments related to instruction. This can be on the computer or off the computer. This is flexible time for families.



YELLOW= Lunch and time away from device.

We have adjusted the Kindergarten schedule based on student engagement during the first quarter, and parent feedback. Teachers will now deliver all new material in the morning when students are most attentive and ready to learn. The afternoon will be used for small group instruction, practice and/or completing homework, as well as specials. We hope this adjustment in the daily Kindergarten schedule supports your family needs, while maximizing the instructional impact our teachers make each day.

HOMEWORK

All Kindergarten students are asked to complete 15 minutes of reading. This can include listening to an adult read or self selected books. All Kindergarten students are asked to complete at least one Dreambox lesson per day. Dreambox lessons help students practice math skills at their individual levels. There is flexibility within the day of when you complete practice assignments and HW.

